smartvisionlights.com
P r o d u c t  c a t a l o g
Mike
Sensors Incorporated
2 smartvisionlights.comPhone: 231-722-1199 |
Innovating
Technology
Innovating

linear light
l300
Part Number Key: 6500°KWHITE
625nmRED
615nmRED-ORANGE
590nmYELLOW
530nmGREEN
505nmCYAN
470nmBLUE
395nm, 365nmUV
850nm-940nmIR
Wav ElEN g t HS
Smart Vision Lights works with
common and nonstandard wavelengths.
*Contact us for any custom wavelengths.
6 smartvisionlights.comPhone: 231-722-1199 |
Bar Light / Direct-Connect Lights
smartvisionlights.com
P r o d u c t  c a t a l o g
 12 HB high-current LEDs
 Built-in SMART driver —
No external driver needed
 PNP and NPN strobe
 Constant or strobed operation
 Dimmable via built-in
potentiometer
 Remote intensity control —
Analog 0-10V DC
 Easily connects together
 Mounts on aluminum extrusion
 Grey Series machine vision light
 12 high-current LEDs
 M12 quick disconnect
 Built-in SMART driver —
No external wiring to a driver
 PNP and NPN strobe input
 Continuous operation or strobe
 Illumination patterns available in
standard light, wide expanded,
and line
 Now available in blue, green, and IR
 Diffuse, homogenous light source
 Uniform illumination
 M12 connector option available
 T-Slot for mounting and connecting together
 Easily connect multiple lights with no cables
 Mounting brackets available
 Easily connect lights together
 Highest-power LED lights in the vision
industry
 SafeStrobe technology ensures
protected operation of LEDs
 Precise current provides stable light
intensity
 High speed, fast response
 PNP and NPN strobe control
 OverDrive units are 5x brighter than
standard high-current LED lights
L300 Bar Light LC300 Bar Light
LHF300 Fluorescent Replacement
 12 high-output LEDs
 Built-in SMART driver —
No external wiring to a driver
 PNP and NPN strobe input
 Continuous operation or strobe mode
 Dimmable via built-in potentiometer
 Analog intensity 0-10V DC signal
 T-slot for mounting
and connecting together
 Easily connect multiple lights
with no cables
LX150  |  LX300  Direct-Connect Linear Light
ODL300 Bar Light OverDrive